
LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

FIA CEZ Touring Cars / TWC1-2 (Clio), TWC5 (Mazda), TWCx Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - Overall 2023.04.28-30.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 301 Martin KADLEČÍK CZE Martin Kadlečík Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:10.063 2:04.502

2 101 Tomáš PEKAŘ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:12.417 2.354 2:05.080

3 125 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ POL Uniq Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:15.566 5.503 2:05.100

4 74 Michael HULM GER Aditis Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 25:24.289 14.226 2:05.761

5 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 25:25.994 15.931 2:06.195

6 95 Szabolcs LANTOS HUN Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 F-3.5/Jun 12 25:26.534 16.471 2:06.122

7 52 Richard MEIXNER CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentlema 12 25:32.240 22.177 2:06.227

8 21 Miha PRIMOŽIČ SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:33.873 23.810 2:06.562

9 11 Jiří ZBOŽÍNEK CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:37.552 27.489 2:06.076

10 72 Martin FISCHER AUT MSC Rottenegg Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:44.200 34.137 2:07.077

11 111 Petar MILODAROVIĆ SRB ASU Time Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:50.982 40.919 2:07.604

12 77 Adam KONOPKA SVK ARC Bratislava Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:54.832 44.769 2:07.748

13 888 Ondřej FEKETE SVK Knapek Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:03.883 53.820 2:07.755

14 41 Matěj SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 12 26:09.161 59.098 2:06.990

15 88 Dejan ROBIDA SLO AMD Slovenija AVTO Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:33.815 1:23.752 2:09.281

16 79 Rudolf BEŇO SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 12 27:08.564 1:58.501 2:11.588

17 69 Andrej MAKAROVIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:23.280 1 Lap 2:14.665

18 22 David MALINOVSKI MKD Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:49.442 1 Lap 2:08.450

19 99 Tomáš KAMENIŠTIAK SVK Auto Forum Martin Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 11 26:16.215 1 Lap 2:18.446

DNF 121 Simon SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 4 8:48.975 DNF 2:08.040

DNS 3 Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentleman 0.000 DNS C

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

FIA CEZ Touring Cars / TWC1-2 (Clio), TWC5 (Mazda), TWCx Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - FIA CEZ 2023.04.28-30.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - FIA CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 301 Martin KADLEČÍK CZE Martin Kadlečík Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:10.063 2:04.502

2 101 Tomáš PEKAŘ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:12.417 2.354 2:05.080

3 125 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ POL Uniq Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:15.566 5.503 2:05.100

4 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 25:25.994 15.931 2:06.195

5 95 Szabolcs LANTOS HUN Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 F-3.5/Jun 12 25:26.534 16.471 2:06.122

6 52 Richard MEIXNER CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentlema 12 25:32.240 22.177 2:06.227

7 21 Miha PRIMOŽIČ SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:33.873 23.810 2:06.562

8 11 Jiří ZBOŽÍNEK CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:37.552 27.489 2:06.076

9 72 Martin FISCHER AUT MSC Rottenegg Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:44.200 34.137 2:07.077

10 111 Petar MILODAROVIĆ SRB ASU Time Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:50.982 40.919 2:07.604

11 77 Adam KONOPKA SVK ARC Bratislava Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:54.832 44.769 2:07.748

12 888 Ondřej FEKETE SVK Knapek Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:03.883 53.820 2:07.755

13 41 Matěj SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 12 26:09.161 59.098 2:06.990

14 88 Dejan ROBIDA SLO AMD Slovenija AVTO Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:33.815 1:23.752 2:09.281

15 79 Rudolf BEŇO SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 12 27:08.564 1:58.501 2:11.588

16 69 Andrej MAKAROVIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:23.280 1 Lap 2:14.665

17 22 David MALINOVSKI MKD Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:49.442 1 Lap 2:08.450

18 99 Tomáš KAMENIŠTIAK SVK Auto Forum Martin Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 11 26:16.215 1 Lap 2:18.446

DNF 121 Simon SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 4 8:48.975 DNF 2:08.040

DNS 3 Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentleman 0.000 DNS

Gentleman
1 52 Richard MEIXNER CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentlema 12 25:32.240 2:06.227

DNS 3 Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentleman 0.000 DNS

Junior
1 301 Martin KADLEČÍK CZE Martin Kadlečík Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:10.063 2:04.502

2 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 25:25.994 15.931 2:06.195

3 95 Szabolcs LANTOS HUN Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 25:26.534 16.471 2:06.122

4 11 Jiří ZBOŽÍNEK CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:37.552 27.489 2:06.076

5 77 Adam KONOPKA SVK ARC Bratislava Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:54.832 44.769 2:07.748

6 41 Matěj SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 12 26:09.161 59.098 2:06.990

DNF 121 Simon SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 4 8:48.975 DNF 2:08.040

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

FIA CEZ Touring Cars / TWC1-2 (Clio), TWC5 (Mazda), TWCx Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 1 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - FIA CEZ by CLASS 2023.04.28-30.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - FIA CEZ kategóriánként

D4 TWC1
Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 301 Martin KADLEČÍK CZE Martin Kadlečík Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:10.063 2:04.502

2 52 Richard MEIXNER CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentlema 12 25:32.240 22.177 2:06.227

3 11 Jiří ZBOŽÍNEK CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:37.552 27.489 2:06.076

4 77 Adam KONOPKA SVK ARC Bratislava Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 25:54.832 44.769 2:07.748

DNS 3 Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Gentleman 0.000 DNS

D4 TWC2
Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 101 Tomáš PEKAŘ CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:12.417 2.354 2:05.080

2 125 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ POL Uniq Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:15.566 5.503 2:05.100

3 7 Nik ŠTEFANČIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 25:25.994 15.931 2:06.195

4 95 Szabolcs LANTOS HUN Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 F-3.5/Jun 12 25:26.534 16.471 2:06.122

5 21 Miha PRIMOŽIČ SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:33.873 23.810 2:06.562

6 72 Martin FISCHER AUT MSC Rottenegg Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:44.200 34.137 2:07.077

7 111 Petar MILODAROVIĆ SRB ASU Time Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 25:50.982 40.919 2:07.604

8 888 Ondřej FEKETE SVK Knapek Motorsport Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:03.883 53.820 2:07.755

9 88 Dejan ROBIDA SLO AMD Slovenija AVTO Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:33.815 1:23.752 2:09.281

10 69 Andrej MAKAROVIC SLO Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:23.280 1 Lap 2:14.665

11 22 David MALINOVSKI MKD Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 11 25:49.442 1 Lap 2:08.450

D4 TWC 5
Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 41 Matěj SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 12 26:09.161 59.098 2:06.990

2 79 Rudolf BEŇO SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 12 27:08.564 1:58.501 2:11.588

3 99 Tomáš KAMENIŠTIAK SVK Auto Forum Martin Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 11 26:16.215 1 Lap 2:18.446

DNF 121 Simon SIGHART SVK RS Team Mazda MX5 D4 TWC5 Junior 4 8:48.975 DNF 2:08.040

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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